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A small Omaha Symphony ensemble will perform music around a chosen theme.

Love

Thurs | March 7 | 4 pm

South Omaha Library
2808 Q St. | 402.444.4850

Sat | March 9 | 2 pm

Genealogy & Local History Rm. 
3020 S. 84th St. | 402.444.4800 ext. 3

Tues | March 26 | 10:30 am

Milton R. Abrahams Branch
5111 N. 90th St. | 402.444.6284

Tradition

Tues | March 12 | 4 pm

A.V. Sorenson Branch 
4808 Cass St. | 402.444.5274

Fri | March 15 | 3:30 pm

Millard Branch
13214 Westwood Ln. | 402.444.4848

Mon | March 18 | 10:30 am

Saddlebrook Branch
14850 Laurel Ave. | 402.884.7473

Wed | April 3 | 1:30 pm

Charles B. Washington Branch
2868 Ames Ave. | 402.444.4849

Heroes

Fri | March 1 | 3 pm

Willa Cather Branch
1905 S. 44th St. | 402.444.4851

Tues | March 5 | 2:30 pm

Downtown Branch
1401 Jones St. | 402.444.4828

Wed | March 13 | Noon
Florence Branch
2920 Bondesson St. | 402.444.5299

Fri | March 29 | 10:30 am 
W. Clarke Swanson Branch
9101 W. Dodge Rd. | 402.444.4852

Sat | March 30 | 2 pm 
Benson Branch
6015 Binney St. | 402.444.4846


